

Ord Brighideach's Donations and Expenses

Date	Donation / Expense	Amount	Running Total
March 2, 2024	M.M.	\$20.00	\$20.00
March 2, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.07	\$18.93
March 3, 2024	T.M.	\$10.80	\$29.73
March 3, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.80	\$28.93
March 3, 2024	P.M.	\$10.80	\$39.73
March 3, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.80	\$38.93
March 4, 2024	H.M.T.	\$20.00	\$58.93
March 4, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.07	\$57.86
March 4, 2024	J.S.	\$15.00	\$72.86
March 4, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.92	\$71.94
March 7, 2024	D.P.	\$15.00	\$86.94
March 7, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.92	\$86.02
March 11, 2024	Zazzle - Bookmarks for Welcome Pack	-\$23.46	\$62.56
March 11, 2024	Vista Print - Mailers for Welcome Pack	-\$110.20	-\$47.64
March 11, 2024	Wicks	-\$15.89	-\$63.53
March 18, 2024	CMC	\$21.10	-\$42.43
March 18, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.42	-\$43.85
March 18, 2024	C.R.	\$26.25	-\$17.60
March 18, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.64	-\$15.96
March 19, 2024	Erin Joyce	\$15.95	-\$0.01
March 19, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.95	-\$0.96
March 21, 2024	Postage	-\$74.15	-\$75.10
March 21, 2024	M.B.	\$21.10	-\$54.00
March 21, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.10	-\$55.10
March 22, 2024	M.F.	\$16.98	-\$38.12
March 22, 2024	Paypal fee	-1.24	-\$39.36
March 28, 2024	S.M.	\$21.20	-\$18.26
March 28, 2024	Paypal fee	-1.10	-19.36
April 1, 2024	E.T.	\$21.10	\$1.74
April 1, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$1.10	\$0.64
April 3, 2024	T.M.	\$10.80	\$11.44
April 3, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.80	\$10.64
April 3, 2024	P.M.	\$10.80	\$21.44
April 3, 2024	Paypal fee	-\$0.80	\$20.64

Date	
March 2, 2024	
March 2, 2024	
March 3, 2024	
March 3, 2024	
March 3, 2024	
March 3, 2024	
March 4, 2024	
March 4, 2024	
March 4, 2024	
March 4, 2024	
March 7, 2024	
March 7, 2024	
March 11, 2024	
March 11, 2024	
March 11, 2024	
March 18, 2024	
March 18, 2024	
March 18, 2024	
March 18, 2024	
March 19, 2024	
March 19, 2024	
March 21, 2024	
March 21, 2024	
March 21, 2024	
March 22, 2024	
March 22, 2024	
March 28, 2024	
March 28, 2024	
April 1, 2024	
April 1, 2024	
April 3, 2024	
April 3, 2024	
April 3, 2024	
April 3, 2024	